
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2022

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

National Economic and Development Authority (NEDA)
Philippine Statistics Authority
Regional Statistical Services Office - BARMM
24 008 0300015

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

I. Agency Specific Budget 73,595,000.00 0.00 73,595,000.00 73,595,000.00 73,595,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0023,213,427.41 0.0016,338,679.45 0.0016,338,679.45 23,213,427.4139,552,106.86 34,042,893.1439,552,106.86 0.000.00 0.000.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 17,428,000.00 0.00 17,428,000.00 17,428,000.00 17,428,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.005,781,479.74 0.005,496,097.40 0.005,496,097.40 5,781,479.7411,277,577.14 6,150,422.8611,277,577.14 0.000.00 0.000.00

General management and supervision 100000100001000 17,428,000.00 0.00 17,428,000.00 17,428,000.00 17,428,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,781,479.74 0.005,496,097.40 0.005,496,097.40 5,781,479.7411,277,577.14 6,150,422.8611,277,577.14 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 17,428,000.00 0.00 17,428,000.00 17,428,000.00 17,428,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,781,479.74 0.005,496,097.40 0.005,496,097.40 5,781,479.7411,277,577.14 6,150,422.8611,277,577.14 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

0.00PS

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 17,428,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17,428,000.00

0.00

0.00

17,428,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17,428,000.00

0.00

0.00

5,496,097.40

0.00

0.00

5,781,479.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,277,577.14

0.00

0.00

5,496,097.40

0.00

0.00

5,781,479.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,277,577.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,150,422.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17,428,000.00 0.00 17,428,000.00 17,428,000.00 17,428,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.005,781,479.74 0.005,496,097.40 0.005,496,097.40 5,781,479.7411,277,577.14 6,150,422.8611,277,577.14 0.000.00 0.000.00

Operations 300000000000000 56,167,000.00 0.00 56,167,000.00 56,167,000.00 56,167,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0017,431,947.67 0.0010,842,582.05 0.0010,842,582.05 17,431,947.6728,274,529.72 27,892,470.2828,274,529.72 0.000.00 0.000.00

OO : Relevant and accessible statistics provided for
evidence-based decision making

49,418,000.00 0.00 49,418,000.00 49,418,000.00 49,418,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0015,864,985.03 0.009,674,793.93 0.009,674,793.93 15,864,985.0325,539,778.96 23,878,221.0425,539,778.96 0.000.00 0.000.00

NATIONAL STATISTICS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 49,075,000.00 0.00 49,075,000.00 49,075,000.00 49,075,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0015,532,928.67 0.009,674,793.93 0.009,674,793.93 15,532,928.6725,207,722.60 23,867,277.4025,207,722.60 0.000.00 0.000.00

Conduct of Censuses and Surveys on the
Agriculture, Fisheries, Industry and Services
Sectors

310100100001000 39,599,000.00 0.00 39,599,000.00 39,599,000.00 39,599,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,051,008.95 0.008,327,666.45 0.008,327,666.45 13,051,008.9521,378,675.40 18,220,324.6021,378,675.40 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 32,354,000.00 0.00 32,354,000.00 32,354,000.00 32,354,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,279,381.34 0.005,973,559.03 0.005,973,559.03 8,279,381.3414,252,940.37 18,101,059.6314,252,940.37 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 7,245,000.00 0.00 7,245,000.00 7,245,000.00 7,245,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,771,627.61 0.002,354,107.42 0.002,354,107.42 4,771,627.617,125,735.03 119,264.977,125,735.03 0.000.00 0.000.00

Conduct of Household-based Censuses and
Surveys

310100100002000 9,476,000.00 0.00 9,476,000.00 9,476,000.00 9,476,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,481,919.72 0.001,347,127.48 0.001,347,127.48 2,481,919.723,829,047.20 5,646,952.803,829,047.20 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 8,232,000.00 0.00 8,232,000.00 8,232,000.00 8,232,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,578,543.24 0.001,092,614.87 0.001,092,614.87 1,578,543.242,671,158.11 5,560,841.892,671,158.11 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 1,244,000.00 0.00 1,244,000.00 1,244,000.00 1,244,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00903,376.48 0.00254,512.61 0.00254,512.61 903,376.481,157,889.09 86,110.911,157,889.09 0.000.00 0.000.00

STATISTICAL POLICY AND COORDINATION
PROGRAM

343,000.00 0.00 343,000.00 343,000.00 343,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00332,056.36 0.000.00 0.000.00 332,056.36332,056.36 10,943.64332,056.36 0.000.00 0.000.00

Coordination of Statistical Activities at the
National and Local Levels

310200100003000 343,000.00 0.00 343,000.00 343,000.00 343,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00332,056.36 0.000.00 0.000.00 332,056.36332,056.36 10,943.64332,056.36 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 343,000.00 0.00 343,000.00 343,000.00 343,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00332,056.36 0.000.00 0.000.00 332,056.36332,056.36 10,943.64332,056.36 0.000.00 0.000.00

OO : Citizen's access to social services facilitated 6,749,000.00 0.00 6,749,000.00 6,749,000.00 6,749,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,566,962.64 0.001,167,788.12 0.001,167,788.12 1,566,962.642,734,750.76 4,014,249.242,734,750.76 0.000.00 0.000.00

CIVIL REGISTRATION PROGRAM 6,749,000.00 0.00 6,749,000.00 6,749,000.00 6,749,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,566,962.64 0.001,167,788.12 0.001,167,788.12 1,566,962.642,734,750.76 4,014,249.242,734,750.76 0.000.00 0.000.00

Processing and Archiving of Civil Registry
Documents

320100100001000 6,749,000.00 0.00 6,749,000.00 6,749,000.00 6,749,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,566,962.64 0.001,167,788.12 0.001,167,788.12 1,566,962.642,734,750.76 4,014,249.242,734,750.76 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 5,677,000.00 0.00 5,677,000.00 5,677,000.00 5,677,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,220,760.92 0.001,061,188.12 0.001,061,188.12 1,220,760.922,281,949.04 3,395,050.962,281,949.04 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 1,072,000.00 0.00 1,072,000.00 1,072,000.00 1,072,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00346,201.72 0.00106,600.00 0.00106,600.00 346,201.72452,801.72 619,198.28452,801.72 0.000.00 0.000.00
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Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

National Economic and Development Authority (NEDA)
Philippine Statistics Authority
Regional Statistical Services Office - BARMM
24 008 0300015

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Sub-Total, Operations

46,263,000.00PS

0.00

46,263,000.0046,263,000.00 0.00 0.00 46,263,000.00 8,127,362.02 11,078,685.50 0.00 0.00 19,206,047.52 8,127,362.02 11,078,685.50 0.00 0.00 19,206,047.52 0.00 27,056,952.48 0.00 0.00

MOOE 9,904,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,904,000.00

0.00

0.00

9,904,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,904,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,715,220.03

0.00

0.00

6,353,262.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,068,482.20

0.00

0.00

2,715,220.03

0.00

0.00

6,353,262.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,068,482.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

835,517.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

56,167,000.00 0.00 56,167,000.00 56,167,000.00 56,167,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0017,431,947.67 0.0010,842,582.05 0.0010,842,582.05 17,431,947.6728,274,529.72 27,892,470.2828,274,529.72 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

46,263,000.00

27,332,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46,263,000.00

27,332,000.00

0.00

0.00

46,263,000.00

27,332,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46,263,000.00

27,332,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,127,362.02

8,211,317.43

0.00

0.00

11,078,685.50

12,134,741.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,206,047.52

20,346,059.34

0.00

0.00

8,127,362.02

8,211,317.43

0.00

0.00

11,078,685.50

12,134,741.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,206,047.52

20,346,059.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,056,952.48

6,985,940.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

73,595,000.00 0.00 73,595,000.00 73,595,000.00 73,595,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0023,213,427.41 0.0016,338,679.45 0.0016,338,679.45 23,213,427.4139,552,106.86 34,042,893.1439,552,106.86 0.000.00 0.000.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 4,256,000.00 0.00 4,256,000.00 4,256,000.00 4,256,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00991,478.16 0.00991,494.40 991,494.40 991,478.161,982,972.56 2,273,027.441,982,972.56 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 4,256,000.00 0.00 4,256,000.00 4,256,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,256,000.00 991,494.40 991,478.16 0.00 0.00 1,982,972.56 991,494.40 991,478.16 0.00 1,982,972.56 0.00 2,273,027.44 0.00 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 4,256,000.00 0.00 4,256,000.00 4,256,000.00 4,256,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00991,478.16 0.00991,494.40 991,494.40 991,478.161,982,972.56 2,273,027.441,982,972.56 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

PS 4,256,000.00 0.00 4,256,000.00 4,256,000.00 4,256,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00991,478.16 0.00991,494.40 991,494.40 991,478.161,982,972.56 2,273,027.441,982,972.56 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.004,256,000.00 991,494.40 991,478.16991,494.40 1,982,972.560.000.00 0.004,256,000.00 2,273,027.44991,478.16 1,982,972.564,256,000.00 0.00 4,256,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

4,256,000.00 0.00 4,256,000.00 4,256,000.00 4,256,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00991,478.16 0.00991,494.40 0.00991,494.40 991,478.161,982,972.56 2,273,027.441,982,972.56 0.000.00 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged
against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.000.00 0.0024,204,905.5777,851,000.00 17,330,173.850.0077,851,000.00 24,204,905.57 17,330,173.85 0.000.00 36,315,920.580.00 0.00 0.0077,851,000.00 41,535,079.42 41,535,079.420.0077,851,000.00

PS 50,519,000.00 0.00 50,519,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,118,856.42 12,070,163.66 0.00 0.00 21,189,020.08 9,118,856.42 12,070,163.66 0.00 0.00 21,189,020.08 0.00 29,329,979.92 0.00 0.0050,519,000.00 50,519,000.00

MOOE 27,332,000.00 0.00 27,332,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,211,317.43 12,134,741.91 0.00 0.00 20,346,059.34 8,211,317.43 12,134,741.91 0.00 0.00 20,346,059.34 0.00 6,985,940.66 0.00 0.0027,332,000.00 27,332,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 56,167,000.00 0.00 56,167,000.00 56,167,000.00 56,167,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0017,431,947.67 0.0010,842,582.05 0.0010,842,582.05 17,431,947.6728,274,529.72 27,892,470.2828,274,529.72 0.000.00 0.000.00

Recapitulation by OO:

NATIONAL STATISTICS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 49,075,000.00 0.00 49,075,000.00 49,075,000.00 49,075,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.0015,532,928.67 0.009,674,793.93 0.009,674,793.93 15,532,928.6725,207,722.60 23,867,277.4025,207,722.60 0.000.00 0.000.00

CIVIL REGISTRATION PROGRAM 6,749,000.00 0.00 6,749,000.00 6,749,000.00 6,749,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,566,962.64 0.001,167,788.12 0.001,167,788.12 1,566,962.642,734,750.76 4,014,249.242,734,750.76 0.000.00 0.000.00

STATISTICAL POLICY AND COORDINATION
PROGRAM

343,000.00 0.00 343,000.00 343,000.00 343,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00332,056.36 0.000.00 0.000.00 332,056.36332,056.36 10,943.64332,056.36 0.000.00 0.000.00
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